
UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE                         

2010/2011
Autumn Term Monday, 4 October – Friday, 17 December 2010  

(start of first teaching block Monday, 11 October 2010)
Spring Term Friday, 14 January – Friday, 1 April 2011  

(start of second teaching block Monday, 31 January 2011)
Summer Term Tuesday, 3 May – Friday, 24 June 2011
Examinations Periods Monday, 23 May – Friday, 17 June 2011
Degree Congregations Tuesday, 22 February and Wednesday, 23 February 2011

Friday, 15 July – Friday, 22 July 2011
Court Friday, 10 December 2010
Union AGM Thursday, 10 February 2011

COUNCIL SENATE STANDING
COMMITTEE
OF SENATE

ESTATES
COMMITTEE

PLANNING
AND 

RESOURCES
COMMITTEE

FINANCE 
COMMITTEE

BUDGET
COMMITTEE

EDUCATION 
COMMITTEE

RESEARCH 
COMMITTEE

Friday
9.30 am (tbc)

Monday
2.00 pm

Wednesday
as shown

Friday
10.00 am

Tuesday 
2pm as shown Tuesday

9.30 am
as shown
10.00am

Thursday 
12.30 pm

2010
22 October 

19 November

2010
18 October
6 December

2010
6 October
(2.00pm)

24 November 
(10.00am)

2010
15 October 
(2.00pm)

2010
(fortnightly, 

approx. from 
5 October)

2010
Fri 8 Oct 

(10.30am)
Tue 2 Nov 
(2.00pm)

2010
Wed 29 Sept
19 October
7 December

2010
Wed 15 Sep
Thur 21 Oct
Wed 1 Dec

2010
30 Sep
21 Oct
25 Nov

2011
11 February 
Thur 31 Mar 

1 April 
27 May 

Thur 7 July

2011
28 February

9 May
20 June

2011
16 February 

(2.00pm)
Thur 28 Apr
(10.00am)

8 June 
(2.00pm)

2011
21 January

29 April
10 June

2011
(First termly 

meetings 
18 Jan and 

10 May)
(Promotions, 

29 Mar)

2011
Wed 26 Jan 
(10.00am)

Wed 16 Mar 
(10.00am)

Wed 11 May 
(10.00am)

Wed 22 Jun 
(10.00am)

2011
11 January
8 February

8 March
5 April
3 May
7 June
5 July

2011
Wed 19 Jan 
Wed 2 Mar
Thur 7 April 

(9.00am)
Tue 10 May
Wed 15 Jun

2011
13 Jan
17 Feb
17 Mar
7 April
12 May
16 June
14 July

HONORARY
DEGREES

COMMITTEE

PERSONNEL &
STAFF

DEVELOPMENT 
COMMITTEE

ARTS 
FACULTY

PROMOTIONS
COMMITTEE

SCIENCE 
FACULTY

PROMOTIONS
COMMITTEE

MEDICAL AND
VETERINARY

SCIENCES 
PROMOTIONS
COMMITTEE

MEDICINE
AND 

DENTISTRY
PROMOTIONS
COMMITTEE

ENGINEERING
PROGRESSION 

AND 
PROMOTIONS 
COMMITTEE

SOCIAL 
SCIENCES AND

LAW 
PROMOTIONS
COMMITTEE

ARTS
BOARD

Tuesday
10.00am

Friday
10.00 am

Tuesday
10.00 am

Friday
10.00 am

as shown
10.00 am

Thursday
10.00 am

Monday
2.00 pm

Thursday
9.30 am

Wednesday
2.00 pm

2010
12 October
9 November

2010
15 October

2010
Fri 26 Nov

2010
3 Nov
1 Dec

2011
4 March
17 June

2011
15 February

2011
28 January
18 February

2011
Thur 10 Feb

2011
3 February

2011
7 February

2011
10 February

2011
2 Mar

11 May
Fri 24 June 

(exams)
29 June

SCIENCE
BOARD

MEDICAL AND
VETERINARY

SCIENCES 
BOARD

MEDICINE AND
DENTISTRY

BOARD

ENGINEERING
BOARD

SOCIAL
SCIENCES AND
LAW BOARD

ADMISSIONS,
RECRUITMENT 
AND WIDENING 
PARTICIPATION

STRATEGY 
GROUP

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND

SYSTEMS
COMMITTEE

RESEARCH 
DEGREES

EXAMINATIONS
BOARD

STUDENT 
AFFAIRS 

COMMITTEE

Thursday
2.00 pm

Wednesday 
3.00 pm

Thursday
2.00 pm

Wednesday 
4.00 pm

Wednesday
2.00 pm

Monday
2.00 pm

as shown Wednesday 
2.00 pm

as shown
3.00 pm

2010
2 December

2010
13 Oct
24 Nov

2010
23 Sep

2010
8 December

2010
1 December

2010
8 November

2010
Wed 24 

November 
(10.00am) 

2010
6 October 
(10.00am)

17 November

2010
Mon 20 Sep
Mon 22 Nov

2011
24 February

12 May
Fri 24 June 

(exams)

2011
16 February

18 May 
(2.15pm)
13 July 

(2.15pm)

2011
10 March
26 May
30 June

2011
2 March
11 May

Fri 24 June 
(9.00am) 
(exams)

2011
16 March
15 June

2011
24 January

18 April 
23 May 

2011
Thur 3 March 

(10.00am)
Fri 8 July 
(10.00am)

2011
19 January

9 March
4 May

Tue 14 Jun 
(10.00am)

2010
Wed 16  Mar
Fri 24 June
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2010/2011

AUDIT
COMMITTEE

CAREERS
ADVISORY

BOARD

HEALTH AND
SAFETY

COMMITTEE

EQUALITY AND 
DIVERSITY 

COMMITTEE

ALUMNI
FOUNDATION
COMMITTEE

PLENARY 
GROUP OF

FQAT
CHAIRS

RISK REVIEW
GROUP

ETHICS
OF 

RESEARCH 
COMMITTEE

GRADUATE 
STUDIES

COMMITTEE

as shown
2.00 pm

Wednesday
2.00 pm

Thursday
as shown

as shown
2.00pm

Friday
11.00 am

Wednesday
as shown as shown Wednesday 

as shown
Tuesday
as shown

2010
Wed 8 Sep 
Mon 1 Nov

2010
10 November

2010
7 October 
(2.00pm)

2010
Mon 8 Nov

2010
19 Nov

2010
29 Sep 

(2.00pm)
10 Nov 

(10.00am)

2010
Wed 20 Oct 
(10.00am)
Thur 9 Dec 
(2.00pm)

2010
20 October 
(2.00pm)

2010
5 Oct 

(2.30pm)
23 Nov 

(2.30pm)

2011
Thur 5 May

2011
2 February

25 May

2010
10 Mar 

(10.00am)
23 Jun 

(10.00am)

2011
Thur 17 Feb
Mon 6 Jun

2011
25 Feb
13 May

2010
Thur 3 Mar 
(10.00 am)

25 May
(10.00am)

2011
Thur 27 Jan 

(2.00pm)
Tue 1 Mar 
(2.00pm)

Thur 19 May 
(10.00am)

Thur 23 Jun 
(2.00pm)

2011
9 March 

(10.00am)
18 May 

(10.00am)

2010
1 Feb 

(2.30pm)
8 March 

(11.30am)
3 May 

(2.30pm)
24 May 

(11.30am)
28 June 
(2.30pm)

WORKING GROUP 
OF

UNDERGRADUATE 
DEANS

NOMINATIONS 
COMMITTEE OF 

COUNCIL

NOMINATIONS 
COMMITTEE OF 

COURT

PROGRAMME 
APPROVAL 

GROUP

HIGH 
PERFORMANCE 

COMPUTING 
BOARD

as shown
2.00 pm

as shown
10.00 am

as shown
10.00am

Tuesday
2.00pm

as shown
2.00pm

2010
Thur 7 Oct

Mon 15 Nov
Wed 15 Dec

2010
Tue 21 Sep

Fri 5 Nov

2010
Tue 21 Sep

Fri 5 Nov

2010
28 Sep
16 Nov

2010
Fri 12 Nov

2011
Tues 11 Jan
Mon 21 Feb
Tues 8 Mar
Mon 18 Apr

Tues 24 May

2011
Fri 18 Feb 
(2.00pm)

Weds 8 Jun

2011
Fri 18 Feb 
(2.00pm)

Wed 8 Jun

2011
Mon 10 Jan

15 Feb
19 Apr

Mon 6 Jun

2011
Fri 11 Mar

Mon 13 Jun
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