## UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 2010/2011

Autumn Term	Monday, 4 October – Friday, 17 December 2010 (start of first teaching block Monday, 11 October 2010)					
Spring Term	Friday, 14 January – Friday, 1 April 2011 (start of second teaching block Monday, 31 January 2011)					
Summer Term	Tuesday, 3 May – Friday, 24 June 2011					
Examinations Periods Monday, 23 May – Friday, 17 June 2011						
Degree Congregations	Tuesday, 22 February and Wednesday, 23 February 2011 Friday, 15 July – Friday, 22 July 2011					
Court	Friday, 10 December 2010					
Union AGM	Thursday, 10 February 2011					

Council	SENATE	STANDING	ESTATES	PLANNING	FINANCE	BUDGET	EDUCATION	RESEARCH
		COMMITTEE OF SENATE	COMMITTEE	AND RESOURCES COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE
Friday 9.30 am (tbc)	Monday	Wednesday as shown	Friday 10.00 am	Tuesday	as shown	Tuesday 9.30 am	as shown 10.00am	Thursday 12.30 pm
2010	2.00 pm 2010	2010	2010	2pm 2010	2010	2010	2010	2010
22 October	18 October	6 October	15 October	(fortnightly,	Fri 8 Oct	Wed 29 Sept	Wed 15 Sep	30 Sep
19 November	6 December	(2.00pm)	(2.00pm)	approx. from	(10.30am)	19 October	Thur 21 Oct	21 Oct
		24 November (10.00am)		5 October)	Tue 2 Nov (2.00pm)	7 December	Wed 1 Dec	25 Nov
2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011
11 February	28 February	16 February	21 January	(First termly	Wed 26 Jan	11 January	Wed 19 Jan	13 Jan
Thur 31 Mar 1 April	9 May 20 June	(2.00pm) Thur 28 Apr	29 April 10 June	meetings 18 Jan and	(10.00am) Wed 16 Mar	8 February 8 March	Wed 2 Mar Thur 7 April	17 Feb 17 Mar
27 May	20 Julie	(10.00am)	10 Julie	10 May)	(10.00am)	5 April	(9.00am)	7 April
Thur 7 July		8 June		(Promotions,	Wed 11 May	3 May	Tue 10 May	12 May
		(2.00pm)		29 Mar)	(10.00am)	7 June	Wed 15 Jun	16 June
					Wed 22 Jun (10.00am)	5 July		14 July
HONORARY	PERSONNEL &	ARTS	SCIENCE	MEDICAL AND	MEDICINE	ENGINEERING	SOCIAL	ARTS
DEGREES COMMITTEE	STAFF DEVELOPMENT	FACULTY PROMOTIONS	FACULTY PROMOTIONS	VETERINARY SCIENCES	AND DENTISTRY	PROGRESSION AND	SCIENCES AND LAW	BOARD
COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	PROMOTIONS	PROMOTIONS	PROMOTIONS	PROMOTIONS	
				COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	COMMITTEE	
Tuesday 10.00am	Friday 10.00 am	Tuesday 10.00 am	Friday 10.00 am	as shown 10.00 am	Thursday 10.00 am	Monday 2.00 pm	Thursday 9.30 am	Wednesday 2.00 pm
<b>2010</b> 12 October	<b>2010</b> 15 October			<b>2010</b> Fri 26 Nov				<b>2010</b> 3 Nov
9 November	10 0010001			111201401				1 Dec
	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011
	4 March	15 February	28 January	Thur 10 Feb	3 February	7 February	10 February	2 Mar
	17 June		18 February					11 May
								Fri 24 June (exams)
								29 June
SCIENCE	MEDICAL AND	MEDICINE AND	ENGINEERING	SOCIAL	ADMISSIONS,	Information	RESEARCH	STUDENT
BOARD	VETERINARY SCIENCES	DENTISTRY BOARD	Board	SCIENCES AND LAW BOARD	RECRUITMENT AND WIDENING	SERVICES AND SYSTEMS	DEGREES EXAMINATIONS	AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
	BOARD	BUARD		LAW BOARD	PARTICIPATION	COMMITTEE	BOARD	COMMITTEE
					STRATEGY			
					GROUP			
Thursday 2.00 pm	Wednesday 3.00 pm	Thursday 2.00 pm	Wednesday 4.00 pm	Wednesday 2.00 pm	Monday 2.00 pm	as shown	Wednesday 2.00 pm	as shown 3.00 pm
2010 2 December	<b>2010</b> 13 Oct	<b>2010</b> 23 Sep	2010 8 December	2010 1 December	2010 8 November	<b>2010</b> Wed 24	<b>2010</b> 6 October	<b>2010</b> Mon 20 Sep
2 December	24 Nov	20 0ep	O December	i December	O NOVELLIDEL	November	(10.00am)	Mon 22 Nov
						(10.00am)	17 November	-
-								20/2
2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2011	2010
24 February 12 May	16 February 18 May	10 March 26 May	2 March 11 May	16 March 15 June	24 January 18 April	Thur 3 March (10.00am)	19 January 9 March	Wed 16 Mar Fri 24 June
Fri 24 June	(2.15pm)	30 June	Fri 24 June	10 Julie	23 May	Fri 8 July	4 May	T II Z T JUILE
(exams)	13 July		(9.00am)			(10.00am)	Tue 14 Jun	
	(2.15pm)		(exams)				(10.00am)	

## UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL COMMITTEE SCHEDULE 2010/2011

AUDIT COMMITTEE	CAREERS ADVISORY BOARD	HEALTH AND SAFETY COMMITTEE	EQUALITY AND DIVERSITY COMMITTEE	ALUMNI FOUNDATION COMMITTEE	PLENARY GROUP OF FQAT CHAIRS	RISK REVIEW GROUP	ETHICS OF RESEARCH COMMITTEE	GRADUATE STUDIES COMMITTEE
as shown 2.00 pm	Wednesday 2.00 pm	Thursday as shown	as shown 2.00pm	Friday 11.00 am	Wednesday as shown	as shown	Wednesday as shown	Tuesday as shown
2010 Wed 8 Sep Mon 1 Nov	2010 10 November	<b>2010</b> 7 October (2.00pm)	<b>2010</b> Mon 8 Nov	<b>2010</b> 19 Nov	2010 29 Sep (2.00pm) 10 Nov (10.00am)	2010 Wed 20 Oct (10.00am) Thur 9 Dec (2.00pm)	2010 20 October (2.00pm)	2010 5 Oct (2.30pm) 23 Nov (2.30pm)
2011 Thur 5 May	2011 2 February 25 May	2010 10 Mar (10.00am) 23 Jun (10.00am)	2011 Thur 17 Feb Mon 6 Jun	<b>2011</b> 25 Feb 13 May	2010 Thur 3 Mar (10.00 am) 25 May (10.00am)	2011 Thur 27 Jan (2.00pm) Tue 1 Mar (2.00pm) Thur 19 May (10.00am) Thur 23 Jun (2.00pm)	2011 9 March (10.00am) 18 May (10.00am)	2010 1 Feb (2.30pm) 8 March (11.30am) 3 May (2.30pm) 24 May (11.30am) 28 June (2.30pm)
WORKING GROUP OF UNDERGRADUATE DEANS	NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE OF COUNCIL	NOMINATIONS COMMITTEE OF COURT	PROGRAMME APPROVAL GROUP	HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPUTING BOARD				
as shown 2.00 pm	as shown 10.00 am	as shown 10.00am	Tuesday 2.00pm	as shown 2.00pm				
2010 Thur 7 Oct Mon 15 Nov Wed 15 Dec	2010 Tue 21 Sep Fri 5 Nov	2010 Tue 21 Sep Fri 5 Nov	2010 28 Sep 16 Nov	<b>2010</b> Fri 12 Nov				
2011 Tues 11 Jan Mon 21 Feb Tues 8 Mar	<b>2011</b> Fri 18 Feb (2.00pm) Weds 8 Jun	<b>2011</b> Fri 18 Feb (2.00pm) Wed 8 Jun	<b>2011</b> Mon 10 Jan 15 Feb 19 Apr	<b>2011</b> Fri 11 Mar Mon 13 Jun				

Mon 6 Jun

Mon 18 Apr

Tues 24 May